J anaary, - Iipné
Weekday(Monday-Thursday)
Friday
Saturday
Sundays

7474% - December
Weekday(Monday-Thursday)
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

H aﬂW We cehendf
Friday's and Monday's
Saturday
Sunday
New Years Eve

$4000
$4500
$5000
$4500

$5500
$6000
$6500

$10000

$4500
$5000
$6000
$5000

$6000
$6500
$7000

$10000

Rental rates include a 10-hour rental from set up to breakdown
and load out, allowing 6 hours of event time. Each additional
hour is $500. To book a date, a 50% non-refundable deposit is

required during contract signing.

All pricing is negotiated on the size and
scale of your production and can be
quoted on a per rental with a minimum

of four hours.

RI®IW 24

BEST OF

WEDDINGS
2019

INFO@ROWTWENTYFOUR.COM | 2411 S MICHIGAN AVE CHICAGO, IL, 60616

BEST OF
WEDDINGS

2020

Renlals & Exlras

-Parking Lot
-Row 24 beverage program

-Planning and day-of-coordination

available

BEST OF

WEDDINGS
2023




